81302
64958

10227

59440

69157

80936

19704

65437

70746

50769

65263
67332

56241

67075

83166

53632

ACLU of Texas
Aldred, Tom (Mr.)

Alexander, Troy R. (Mr.)
Allmon, Jennifer (Ms.)

Alvarado, Aidan (Mr.)

Ancira Jr., Jesse (Mr.)

Texas Conservative
Coalition

Texas Ethics Commission
2020 Lobbyists

Ordered By Subject Matter
Printed On Dec 27, 2021

PO Box 12905
P.O. Box 2659

Association Executive 401 W. 15th Street

Non-profit Faith
Based Org

Laredo Fire Fighters
Association

Lobby

Armbrister, Kenneth L. (Mr.) Governmental

Armendariz, Ricardo (Mr.)

Ash, Ky (Mr.)

Baggett, Donnis (Mr.)

Barber, Kathy A. (Mrs.)
Besserman, Kenneth (Mr.)

Blakemore, Allen E. (Mr.)

Butler, Carley (Ms.)

Consulting and
Lobbying
Public Affairs

Government Affairs
Advisor

Texas Press
Association
Lobbyist

Texas Society of
CPAs
Lobbyist

Castle, Mary Elizabeth (Ms.) Policy Advisor

Chapman Banda, Jennifer

(Mrs.)

12/27/21

Lobbyist

1600 N. Congress

5219 Tesoro Plaza

919 Congress Ave.,
Suite 710

1122 Colorado Suite
102

310 North Mesa STE 102
1115 San Jacinto

Blvd., Ste 105

8800 Business Park

Drive, Ste. 100
105 Howard Lane

14651 Dallas ParkwaySuite 700

1 E Greenway Plz Ste

225

1108 Lavaca St, Ste

110-154

900 Congress Avenue Ste. L115

1108 Lavaca St. Suite 700

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Laredo

Austin

Austin

El Paso
Austin
Austin

Liberty Hill
Dallas

Houston
Austin
Austin

Austin

TX

TX

X

TX

TX

TX

X

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

78711
78768

78701

78723

78041

78701

78701

79901

78701

78759

78642
75254

77046

78701

78701

78701

(713)9428146
(512)4741798

(512)3701360
(512)3399882

(956)7259362

(512)9642180

(512)3811300

(915)4400737
(512)6493649
(512)4776755

(512)6500708
(512)5324551

(713)5263399
(512)7098405
(512)4782220

(512)4651000
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84603 Chhin, Rachana (Mr.) Non-profit Faith 1600 N. Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)3399882

Based Org
83361 Cooksey, Robbie M. (Mr.)  Texas Alliance for Life 8000 Centre Park Dr. Austin TX 78754 (325)2011933
#380
64057 Cooper, Deirdre (Ms.) 8000 Centre Park Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Drive Suite 380
82735 Coover lll, David Marshall 1122 Colorado, Suite 1122 Colorado St., Austin TX 78701 (512)4960104
(Mr.) 102 Ste. 102
Austin, TX
78703
84816 Covey, Jonathan (Mr.) 900 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)4782220
Ste. L115
84055 Cox, Mike D. (Mr.) cattle rancher 2701 Lone Man Driftwood TX 78619 (512)9232596
Mountain Rd.
70547 Dabeau, Jocelyn (Ms.) Government Affairs 1304 Guadalupe Austin TX 78701 (512)5505846
Street
62366 Davis, Denise (Ms.) Attorney/Lobbyist 508 West 14th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558
34827 Davis, Helen Kent (Ms.) Texas Medical 401 West 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701401
Association
68458 Deshields, Holly (Ms.) McGuireWoods 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174510
Consulting, LLC
67150 Dow, James W. (Mr.) Cross Oak Group 504 W. 12th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)9651371
67006 Drake-Adams, Christy (Mrs.) Attorney 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
81520 Duncan lll, D. Cameron Texas Hospital 1108 Lavaca St., Ste. Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
(Mr.) Association 700
70375 Easton, Michael (Mr.) Mediator/Arbitrator ~ 510 Little River Court Richmond TX 77406-2195 (281)4158655
84805 Edwards, J. T. (Mr.) Government 601 23rd St. REAR  Suite 1047 Galveston TX 77550 (409)7611101
Concierge
25053 Farmer-Neal, Rochonda Governmental Baylor University One Bear Waco TX 76798-7133 (254)7101453
(Ms.) Relations Director Place #97133
13392 Finch, Daniel Thomas (Dr.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701355
65298 Flores, Robert C. (Mr.) Advocacy and PO Box 1362 Austin TX 78767 (210)3823297
Communications
26938 Floyd Jr., Jackson Beaman Lobbyist 500 W. 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)7319939
(Mr.)
53460 Fox, Eric V. (Mr.) governmental affairs PO Box 748 Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth TX 76101 (817)7778585
81264 Geary, Michael Daniel (Mr.) Texas Conservative P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)4741798
Coalition
83424 Geoffray, Kami (Ms.) Consultant 5400 N Lamar Blvd #4048 Austin TX 78751 (281)7825748
65942 Gonzales, Larry Dean Lobbyist 2011 Shadowbrook Round Rock TX 78681 (512)4234959
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80822
84746

20224

55560
32524
70558

17632
55884
40150

83235

83244

13452
66901
43471

39991

56532

80994

60971

33614

63540
52954

53514
56952
81735
70665
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(Mr.)

Gonzalez, Sara (Ms.) Lobbyist

Goodrich, Katherine (Ms.)  Governmental Affairs
Consultant

Goolsby (DECEASED), J. Lobbying

Tony (Mr.)

Hamilton, P. Wayne (Mr.)  Consulting

Hammond, Bill (Mr.) lobbyist

Hausenfluck, Amber (Ms.) McGuireWoods
Consulting, LLC

Haverlah, Sandra (Ms.) Consultant

Hawkins, John M. (Mr.) Lobbyist

Heckler, Jeffrey E. (Mr.) Governmental Affairs

Hendrix, Kate (Ms.) Texas Hospital
Association
Children's Hospital
Association of Texas

Hoppe, Christina S. (Mrs.)

Horton, Susan M. (Ms.) Attorney
Hosek, Chris (Mr.) Government Affairs
Houston, Scott Noble (Mr.) Attorney

Huey, Helen Wadeha (Mrs.) Consultant
Hughes, Christopher (Mr.)

Hughes, Hunter H. (Mr.) Political Consultant

James, Nick (Mr.) Consultant

Jones, Bill (Mr.) Lawyer

Kaufman, Lisa O. (Ms.) Attorney/Lobbyist
Kenderdine, Marshall (Mr.) lobbyist

Kroll, Carrie (Ms.) Lobbyist

Kroll, John (Mr.) Tax Consulting
LeCroy, Henry Colin (Mr.)  Lobbyist
Limon-Mercado, Dyana Executive Director,
(Mrs.) Planned

Cir.
1108 Lavaca St.

100 Congress
Avenue, Suite 1100
1122 Colorado #2005

Suite 700

1108 Lavaca St
109 s currnavaca
816 Congress Avenue Ste.940

Ste 110-708

1212 Guadalupe Suite 305
1108 Lavaca Suite 700
1122 Colorado Street Suite 1109

1108 Lavaca St., Ste.
700
Children's Hospital

1004 S. College St.
1210 Nueces
1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400

1517 Monarch Oaks

Husch Blackwell, LLP 111 Congress Avenue Suite 1400

5600 W. Lovers Ln.,

Ste. 116 #111

1122 Colorado Street,

Ste 102

100 Congress Avenue Suite 2000

508 West 14th St.
P.O. Box 12362

1108 Lavaca St.
1212 Guadalupe
P.0O. Box 5052

P.O. Box 41646

Suite 700
Suite 1003

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

823 Congress Austin
Association of Texas Ave., Ste. 1500

Brady
Austin
Austin

Houston
Austin
Dallas
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Frisco
Austin

TX
TX

TX

TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX

78701
78701

78701

78701
78733
78701

78701
78701
78701

78701

78701

76825
78701
78754

77055

78701-4093

75209

78701

78701

78701
78711

78701
78701
75035
78704

(512)4651000
(512)2362000

(972)9798822

(512)6589913
(512)6951960
(512)6174523

(512)4230913
(512)4651000
(512)9175772

(512)4651000

(512)3200910

(325)5977907
(512)4683212
(512)2317400

(713)4654529
(512)4791173
(512)8150622
(512)4150005
(512)5224945

(512)4284558
(512)5175171

(512)4651000
(512)4721600
(972)8264486
(512)2768078



65089

83263
81214

69176

63382
65435

30353

84064

70584

12905

83195

50681

50806
54590

39569

81235

83342

53479

39135

35019

55924

68136
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Longley, William P. (Mr.)

Lopez, Carisa (Ms.)
Lopez, Cesar (Mr.)

Mahoney, Annie (Mrs.)

Massingill, Gavin L. (Mr.)
Mathews, Miles L. (Mr.)

Mathis, James W. (Mr.)

McAdams, Will (Mr.)

McCord, Mia G. (Mrs.)
McGarry, Mignon (Ms.)

McKeon-Mueller, Amber
(Mrs.)

McStay, Lydia R. Valadez
(Ms.)

Meroney, Mike (Mr.)

Meroney, Shannon Phillips

(Mrs.)
Miller, Katherine (Ms.)

Mojezati, Christine (Ms.)

Morehead, Tracy (Ms.)

Parenthood Texas
Votes
General Counsel

Political Director

Texas Hospital
Association

Texas Conservative
Coalition

Gavin Massingill

Lobbyist/Consultant

1111 Guadalupe St.
Austin, TX 78701
Associated Builders
and Contractors of
Texas

Texas Conservative
Coalition

Lobbying

Attorney
RVM Strategies, LLC

Consulting
Consulting

Independent
consultant
Director

McGuire Woods
Consulting LLC

Morgan, Thomas Todd (Mr.) Consultant

Mullins, Russell Clay (Mr.)
Munoz, Mario (Mr.)
Nava, Mary E. (Ms.)

Neeley, Josiah (Mr.)

Consultant

Lobbyist

Bexar County Medical 4334 N Loop 1604 W,

Society
R Street Institute

1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400

PO Box 1624

1108 Lavaca St., Ste.
700
919 Congress

1111 Guadalupe St.

901 S. NoPac
Expressway
1111 Guadalupe St.

823 Congress Ave

919 Congress Ave
504 West 14th Street

1821 Rutherford Ln.,
Ste. 400

1402 Nueces Street
1402 Nueces Street

12812 Poquoson Dr

401 W. 15th St., Ste.
100

816 Congress Ave.
Ste. 940

400 West 15th St.

401 Guadalupe St.
Apt 1309
919 Congress Ave.
Ste. 450

Ste. 200
1212 New York Ave.
NW

Suite 450

Bldg. 1, Suite
100

Suite 230

Suite 450

Suite 1400

Suite 900

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

San Antonio TX

Washington

DC

78754

78767
78701

78701

78701
78746

78701

78701

78701

78701

78754

null

78701
78701

78727-2863

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

78249

20005

(512)2317400

(512)3220545
(512)4651000

(512)4741798

(512)7453554
(512)5313900

(512)5606872

(979)5871734

(512)4746042
(512)7089053
(512)2317400
(832)6518993

(512)4998880
(512)4998880

(512)7966021
(512)3701361
(512)6174505
(512)6335874
(512)9172505
(512)4236479
(210)3014395

(512)4152012



70903 Neumann, Justin Edward  Ovintiv 370 17TH ST SUITE 1700 DENVER CO 80202 (720)8763348

(Mr.)
83196 Njuguna, Evelyn W. (Ms.)  Director of Legal 1821 Rutherford Ln., Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
Services Ste. 400
83266 O'Donnell, Amy (Mrs.) Texas Alliance for Life Texas Alliance for Life 8000 Centre  Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Park Dr., Ste.
380
53641 Olson, Kym Nicole (Ms.) 1220 Colorado Street, 1220 Colorado Street Suite 410 Austin TX 78701 (512)5162365
Suite 410
Austin, TX 78701
69333 Ottinger, Timothy C. (Mr.)  Government Relations3100 Main Street Suite 647 Houston TX 77004 (979)2290350
59686 Parker, David Doran (Mr.)  Lobbyist 502 West 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
31187 Parker Jr., Allan E. (Mr.) Attorney 8023 Vantage Dr., San Antonio TX 78230 (210)8331119
Suite 1275
20830 Parsley, E. Lee (Mr.) Attorney 919 Congress Ave  Ste 455 Austin TX 78701 (512)4780200
20586 Place, Allen (Mr.) Attorney 1122 Colorado-Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)4776424
1910
81240 Place, Shea (Ms.) Law Practice 1122 Colorado St., Austin TX 78701 (254)2231846
Ste. 1910
30814 Pojman, Joseph R. (Mr.) 8000 Centre Park Austin TX 78754 (512)4771244
Drive Suite 380
68838 Quinonez, Ashlea (Mrs.) Director of Local and 909 Frostwood Suite 3:400 Houston TX 77024 (713)3384313
Community Relations
65606 Redman, Rebecca J. (Ms.) governmental affairs PO Box 748 Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth  TX 76101 (817)7772104
84611 Reilly, Eamon J. (Mr.) Texas Medical Texas Medical 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701337
Association - Attorney Association #100
70128 Reyes, Gus (Mr.) Non-Profit Religious 505 E. Huntland Suite 295 Austin TX 78752 (512)4732288
Organization
13547 Rice Jr., Chuck (Mr.) Lobbyist 909 GARNER AVE AUSTIN TX 78704 (512)8040100
70611 Richardson, Elise Gamez  Carriage House 1111 Guadalupe St. Austin TX 78701 (817)7931812
(Mrs.) Partners
68762 Rocha, Josephine (Ms.) Grassroots and 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754-5101 (512)2317400
Legislative Services
Manager
85170 Rodriguez Perez, Ana I. Consultant P.O. Box 431391 Houston TX 77243 (832)5678323
(Ms.)
60043 Romero, Michelle (Ms.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th Austin TX 78701 (512)3701367
59333 Rose, Vera Denise (Ms.) Consultant 100 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)2352075
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Avenue, Suite 1100

55793 Ross, Edward Alexander  Consulting 10067 Circleview Dr. AUSTIN TX 78733 (512)9540463
(Mr.)
20739 Rudd, Jim D. (Mr.) Lobbyist PO Box 684567 Austin TX 78768-4567 (512)9223509
61038 Saenz, Jonathan M. (Mr.)  Attorney, President 900 Congress Suite L115 Austin TX 78701 (512)4782220
and Policy Expert
38798 Saitas, Jeffrey Anthony (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Street 1122 Colorado Street Suite 208 Austin TX 78701 (512)4828575
Suite 208 Austin, TX
78701
43472 Sandlin, Ned Bennett (Mr.) Executive Director 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
81312 Scott, Julie (Mrs.) Office Manager 502 W. 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
20939 Seidlits Jr., Curtis L. Consultant 816 CONGRESS AVESUITE 370 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)6376020
57066 Shankle, Glenn (Mr.) Lobby 2105 Haas Lane Austin TX 78728 (512)2517161
70511 Shaw, Ted (Mr.) 1108 Lavaca Suite 700 Austin TX 78701 (512)4651000
21009 Shelley, Dan (Mr.) consultant 305 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4789937
39096 Shelley Rodriguez, Jennifer attorney P.O. Box 1316 Austin TX 78767-1316 (512)7919925
(Mrs.)
12135 Shields, Bradford T. (Mr.)  Lobbyist 208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4132700
56074 Shields II, Brad (Mr.) Government Relations208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6581990
53964 Smith, Todd M. (Mr.) Impact Texas 2204 Hazeltine Lane Austin TX 78747 (512)6589699
Communicaions, LLP
68796 Stewart, Clayton K. (Mr.) Texas Medical 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701365
Association
82969 Stratmann, Robert Benjamin Lobbyist 502 W. 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
(Mr.)
53484 Sullivan, Raymond C. (Mr.) Government and 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4810277
public relations Avenue, #1500
consultant
69842 Tanner, Chelsy (Ms.) 504 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)7089053
13436 Texas Municipal League The registrant is a 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
non-profit association
of cities.
83208 Thetford, Laura J. (Ms.) Texas Medical Texas Medical ,401 W. 15th  Austin TX 78701 (512)3701344
Association -Attorney Association St. Ste. 100
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67347

81212

30746

37572
83216

39594

60966

84639

53033

53645

81412

33592

68111

60032

69945

82826

83305
55991

13598
55779

84094 Youman, Chelsey (Mrs.)
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Thoman, Esme Elisabeth

(Ms.)
Thomas, Zindia (Mrs.)

Attorney

Trabulsi Jr., Richard J. (Mr.) lobbyist

Vane, Mark (Mr.)
Walker, Becky (Ms.)

Walker, Kwame (Mr.)

Walla, Kelly (Ms.)

Weber, Brianna (Ms.)

Whitehurst, Darren (Mr.)

Wilcox, Donald P. (Mr.)

Wilhelm, David Joel (Mr.)

Williams, Ellen (Ms.)

Wilson, Stacy E. (Ms.)

Wilson, Wendy R. (Ms.)

Withers, Russell Henry (Mr.)

Wohleb, Stephen (Mr.)

Wolfe, Thomas (Mr.)
Woomer, Eric (Mr.)

Wright, Michael J. (Mr.)
Wynn, Monty W. (Mr.)

Attorney

1108 Lavaca Street
1821 Rutherford Ln.,
Ste. 400

919 Congress

1115 San Jacinto

Government Relations500 Chicon St.

Director
McGuireWoods
Consulting, LLC
Texas Medical

816 Congress Ave

Texas Medical

Association -Attorney Association

McGuireWoods
Consulting LLC

816 Congress Ave.,
Ste. 940

Association Executive 1108 Lavaca Street

Texas Medical
Association-Attorney

Association
Management
Attorney

Children's Hospital
Association of Texas

508 W. 14th Street
Austin, Texas 78701

Texas Hospital
Association
Analyst

1604 San Antonio St.
Austin, TX 78701

Director, Grassroots
and Legislative
Services

Attorney

Texas Medical
Association

401 W. 15th St.

1122 Colorado Street,
Suite 1803

Children's Hospital
Association of Texas

508 W. 14th Street

P.O. Box 2659

1108 Lavaca St., Ste.
700
PO Box 2659

1604 San Antonio St.

823 Congress
1821 Rutherford Lane

PO Box 25014

Suite 110-154 Austin

Austin
Suite 455 Austin
Suite 105 Austin

Austin
Ste 940 Austin
401 W. 15th  Austin
St.,Ste. 100

Austin
Suite 800 Austin
401 W. 15th  Austin
Street, Ste 100

Austin

Austin

823 Congress Austin
Ave., Ste. 1500

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin

Suite 1150
Suite 400

Austin
Austin

Plano

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX
TX

TX

78701

78754

78701

78701
78702

78701

78701-1680

78701

78701

78701-1680

78701

78701

78701

78701

78768

78701

78786-2659
78701

78701
78754

75025

(512)6535951
(512)2317400
(512)4780200

(512)6493649
(512)4787386

(512)6174512

(512)3701348

(512)6174522
(512)4762686

(512)3701336

(512)3701352
(512)9709597

(512)3200910

(512)4284558

(512)3973235
(512)4651000

(512)3973235
(512)8459552

(512)9921219
(512)2317400

(214)2957301



Aeronautics

59188 Aghamalian, Brandon Todd Consultant 816 CONGRESS AVESUITE 370 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)6376020
(Mr.)
69190 Aguilar, Leonard (Mr.) Texas AFL-CIO P.O. Box 12727 Austin TX 78711 (512)4776195
64958 Aldred, Tom (Mr.) Texas Conservative P.O. Box 2659 Austin TX 78768 (512)4741798
Coalition
10227 Alexander, Troy R. (Mr.) Association Executive 401 W. 15th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3701360
69157 Alvarado, Aidan (Mr.) Laredo Fire Fighters 5219 Tesoro Plaza Laredo TX 78041 (956)7259362
Association
80936 Ancira Jr., Jesse (Mr.) Lobby 919 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)9642180
Suite 710
19704 Armbrister, Kenneth L. (Mr.) Governmental 1122 Colorado Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)3811300
Consulting and 102
Lobbying
65437 Armendariz, Ricardo (Mr.)  Public Affairs 310 North Mesa STE 102 El Paso TX 79901 (915)4400737
70746  Ash, Ky (Mr.) Government Affairs 1115 San Jacinto Austin TX 78701 (512)6493649
Advisor Blvd., Ste 105
50769 Baggett, Donnis (Mr.) Texas Press 8800 Business Park Austin TX 78759 (512)4776755
Association Drive, Ste. 100
65263 Barber, Kathy A. (Mrs.) Lobbyist 105 Howard Lane Liberty Hill TX 78642 (512)6500708
13582 Bennett, Richard A. (Mr.)  Texas Association of PO Box 11510 Austin TX 78711 (512)9210807
Manufacturers
19723 Berlanga, Hugo (Mr.) Business Consultant 1504 San Antonio Austin TX 78701 (512)4781881
Street
67332 Besserman, Kenneth (Mr.) Texas Society of 14651 Dallas ParkwaySuite 700 Dallas TX 75254 (512)5324551
CPAs
60125 Borskey, Mark D. (Mr.) Consultant 919 Congress Avenue Suite 1030 Austin TX 78701 (512)7507526
84638 Broussard, Travis (Mr.) Lobbyist 1122 Colorado Street Suite 106 Austin TX 78701 (512)2967418
67075 Butler, Carley (Ms.) 1108 Lavaca St, Ste Austin TX 78701 (512)7098405
110-154
39466 Carr, Snapper L. (Mr.) Consultant 816 CONGRESS AVESUITE 370 AUSTIN TX 78701 (512)6376020
30333 Castaneda Jr., Tristan (Mr.) Longbow Partners, 502 W. 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
LLP
83166 Castle, Mary Elizabeth (Ms.) Policy Advisor 900 Congress Avenue Ste. L115 Austin TX 78701 (512)4782220
67160 Chase, Brian E. (Mr.) Director, Global 3255 Bell Flight Fort Worth  TX 76118 (817)2804614

Government Affairs  Boulevard
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13187

82735

84816

84055

70547

62366
68458

67150
67006

70375

84805

25053

13392

65298

26938

53460

69073

81438

81264

68212

28312
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Chiodo, Dana S. (Ms.)
Coover lll, David Marshall
(Mr.)

Covey, Jonathan (Mr.)
Cox, Mike D. (Mr.)
Dabeau, Jocelyn (Ms.)

Davis, Denise (Ms.)
Deshields, Holly (Ms.)

Dow, James W. (Mr.)

Drake-Adams, Christy (Mrs.) Attorney

Easton, Michael (Mr.)
Edwards, J. T. (Mr.)
Farmer-Neal, Rochonda
(Ms.)

Finch, Daniel Thomas (Dr.)
Flores, Robert C. (Mr.)
Floyd Jr., Jackson Beaman
(Mr.)

Fox, Eric V. (Mr.)
Freedman, Brian (Mr.)
Fuchs, Jeremy (Mr.)
Geary, Michael Daniel (Mr.)

Geske, Matthew Duncan
(Mr.)

Gibson, Machree Garrett
(Mrs.)

and Public Policy
Legislative Consulting 1122 Colorado, Suite

106
1122 Colorado, Suite 1122 Colorado St.,
102 Ste. 102
Austin, TX
78703
900 Congress Ave.,
Ste. L115
cattle rancher 2701 Lone Man
Mountain Rd.
Government Affairs 1304 Guadalupe
Street
Attorney/Lobbyist 508 West 14th St.
McGuireWoods 816 Congress Ave

Consulting, LLC

Cross Oak Group 504 W. 12th St.

Mediator/Arbitrator 510 Little River Court
Government 601 23rd St. REAR
Concierge

Governmental Baylor University

Relations Director
Association Executive 401 W. 15th St.

Advocacy and PO Box 1362

Communications
Lobbyist

500 W. 13th St.
governmental affairs PO Box 748
The Boeing Company 3700 Bay Area Blvd.

Government Relations1005 Congress Ave.

Texas Conservative P.O. Box 2659

Coalition

Greater Austin 535 E. 5th Street
Chamber of

Commerce

Lawyer/Lobbyist 1212 Guadalupe

Street

1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400

Austin

Austin

Austin

Driftwood

Austin

Austin

Ste 940 Austin

Austin
Austin
Richmond
Suite 1047 Galveston

One Bear Waco

Place #97133
Austin
Austin

Austin

Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth

Houston
Ste. 1050 Austin

Austin

Austin
Suite G1 Austin

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

78701

78701

78701

78619

78701

78701
78701

78701
78754

77406-2195

77550

76798-7133

78701

78767

78701

76101

77058

78701

78768

78701

78701

(512)9144598

(512)4960104

(512)4782220
(512)9232596
(512)5505846

(512)4284558
(512)6174510

(512)9651371
(512)2317400

(281)4158655
(409)7611101
(254)7101453
(512)3701355
(210)3823297
(512)7319939
(817)7778585
(281)2264265
(512)4690171
(512)4741798

(512)3225654

(512)2251006



65942

84746

20224

13173

70562

68112

55560
32524
82455

70558

17632
40150

84820

13452
66901
43471

39991

56532

80994

38801

84059
60971
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Gonzales, Larry Dean (Mr.) Lobbyist

Goodrich, Katherine (Ms.)  Governmental Affairs

Consultant
Goolsby (DECEASED), J. Lobbying
Tony (Mr.)
Graydon, Galt (Mr.) Attorney/Lobbyist

Gregg, Aaron Cole (Mr.)

Hadley, Elizabeth (Mrs.) Greenberg Traurig

LLP
Hamilton, P. Wayne (Mr.)  Consulting
Hammond, Bill (Mr.) lobbyist
Hand, Trevor (Mr.) McWilliams

Governmental Affairs
Consultants

Hausenfluck, Amber (Ms.) McGuireWoods
Consulting, LLC
Haverlah, Sandra (Ms.) Consultant

Heckler, Jeffrey E. (Mr.) Governmental Affairs

Holder, Austin E. (Mr.) Consultant

Horton, Susan M. (Ms.) Attorney
Hosek, Chris (Mr.) Government Affairs
Houston, Scott Noble (Mr.) Attorney

Huey, Helen Wadeha (Mrs.) Consultant
Hughes, Christopher (Mr.)
Hughes, Hunter H. (Mr.)

Political Consultant

Hull, Sherri M. (Ms.) Southwest Airlines

2011 Shadowbrook
Cir.

100 Congress
Avenue, Suite 1100
1122 Colorado #2005
1212 Guadalupe Suite G1
Street

Balch & Bingham LLP 919 Congress Avenue Suite 1110

300 West 6th Street,
Suite 2050

1108 Lavaca St

109 s currnavaca

1220 Colorado, Ste.
100

Ste 110-708

816 Congress Avenue Ste.940

1212 Guadalupe Suite 305
1122 Colorado Street Suite 1109

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 800
1004 S. College St.

1210 Nueces
1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400

1517 Monarch Oaks

Husch Blackwell, LLP 111 Congress Avenue Suite 1400

5600 W. Lovers Ln.,
Ste. 116 #111
3208 Rustic River

2702 Love Field Drive Cove

P.O. Box 36611

Dallas, Texas 75235-

1611
Jackson, Steven Wroe Lobbyist
James, Nick (Mr.) Consultant

401 W. 15th St.

1122 Colorado Street,
Ste 102

Suite 870

Round Rock TX

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Brady
Austin
Austin

Houston
Austin
Dallas

Austin

Austin
Austin

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX
TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

78681

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701
78733
78701

78701

78701
78701

78701

76825
78701
78754

77055

78701-4093

75209

78746

78701
78701

(512)4234959
(512)2362000
(972)9798822
(512)2251004
(512)9718347
(512)3207200

(512)6589913
(512)6951960
(512)4774677

(512)6174523

(512)4230913
(512)9175772

(512)4808444

(325)5977907
(512)4683212
(512)2317400

(713)4654529
(512)4791173
(512)8150622

(512)3282251

(512)5078920
(512)4150005



33614

63540
13737

52954

56952
65089

68809

69176

63382
65435

30353

57208

84064

70584

13335

51437

12905

83195

33593

39980

83290
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Jones, Bill (Mr.)

Kaufman, Lisa O. (Ms.)
Kelley, Russell T. (Mr.)

Kenderdine, Marshall (Mr.)

Kroll, John (Mr.)
Longley, William P. (Mr.)

Lawyer

Attorney/Lobbyist
Consultant

lobbyist

Tax Consulting
General Counsel

Lopez-Guerra, Ricardo (Mr.) Government Affairs

Mahoney, Annie (Mrs.)

Massingill, Gavin L. (Mr.)
Mathews, Miles L. (Mr.)

Mathis, James W. (Mr.)

Texas Conservative
Coalition
Gavin Massingill

Lobbyist/Consultant

1111 Guadalupe St.
Austin, TX 78701

Mays, Daniel Brookhart (Mr.)McWilliams

McAdams, Will (Mr.)

McCord, Mia G. (Mrs.)

McDaniel, Demetrius (Mr.)

McGarah, Carol (Ms.)
McGarry, Mignon (Ms.)
McKeon-Mueller, Amber

(Mrs.)
McWilliams, Andrea (Ms.)

McWilliams, Dean R. (Mr.)

Mendoza, Victor F. (Mr.)

Governmental Affairs
Consultants
Associated Builders
and Contractors of
Texas

Texas Conservative
Coalition

Attorney

Consultant
Lobbying
Attorney

McWilliams
Governmental Affairs
Consultants
McWilliams
Governmental Affairs
Consultants

Attorney

100 Congress Avenue Suite 2000

508 West 14th St.

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 800
P.O. Box 12362

1212 Guadalupe Suite 1003
1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400

1504 San Antonio
Street

919 Congress Suite 450
1111 Guadalupe St.

901 S. NoPac Bldg. 1, Suite
Expressway 100

1111 Guadalupe St.

1220 Colorado Street,

Suite 100

823 Congress Ave  Suite 230

919 Congress Ave  Suite 450

Greenberg Traurig 300 West 6th

LLP Street, Suite
2050

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 800
504 West 14th Street

1821 Rutherford Ln.,
Ste. 400

1220 Colorado Street,
Suite 100

1220 Colorado Street,
Suite 100

919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 800

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

78701

78701
78701

78711

78701
78754

78701

78701

78701
78746

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

78701

78754

78701

78701

78701

(512)5224945

(512)4284558
(512)4808444

(512)5175171

(512)4721600
(512)2317400

(512)6196804
(512)4741798

(512)7453554
(512)5313900

(512)5606872

(512)4774677

(979)5871734

(512)4746042

(512)3207200

(512)4808444
(512)7089053
(512)2317400

(512)4774677

(512)4774677

(512)4808444



50806 Meroney, Mike (Mr.) Consulting 1402 Nueces Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4998880

54590 Meroney, Shannon Phillips Consulting 1402 Nueces Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4998880
(Mrs.)
59442 Miner, Mark (Mr.) McGuireWoods 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174509
Consulting, LLC
83342 Morehead, Tracy (Ms.) McGuire Woods 816 Congress Ave. Austin TX 78701 (512)6174505
Consulting LLC Ste. 940
53479 Morgan, Thomas Todd (Mr.) Consultant 400 West 15th St. Suite 1400 Austin TX 78701 (512)6335874
70589 Mulder, Erica A. (Mrs.) Governmental Affairs 5201 N. O'Connor Irving TX 75039 (214)2178481
(Lobbyist) Blvd., Suite 100
39135 Mullins, Russell Clay (Mr.) Consultant 401 Guadalupe St. Austin TX 78701 (512)9172505
Apt 1309
35019 Munoz, Mario (Mr.) Lobbyist 919 Congress Ave. Austin TX 78701 (512)4236479
Ste. 450
68136 Neeley, Josiah (Mr.) R Street Institute 1212 New York Ave. Suite 900 Washington DC 20005 (512)4152012
NW
70903 Neumann, Justin Edward  Ovintiv 370 17TH ST SUITE 1700 DENVER CO 80202 (720)8763348
(Mr.)
83196 Njuguna, Evelyn W. (Ms.)  Director of Legal 1821 Rutherford Ln., Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
Services Ste. 400
84779 Noonan, Christopher T. (Mr.)lobbyist 1402 Nueces St. Austin TX 78701 (512)6466407
41247 Norman Jr., Michael Scott Texas Association of 313 E. 12th Street Suite 210 Austin TX 78701 (512)4766346
(Mr.) Builders
53641 Olson, Kym Nicole (Ms.) 1220 Colorado Street, 1220 Colorado Street Suite 410 Austin TX 78701 (512)5162365
Suite 410
Austin, TX 78701
59686 Parker, David Doran (Mr.)  Lobbyist 502 West 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
70475 Parrish, Colin (Mr.) Governmental affairs 1122 Colorado Street Suite 320 Austin TX 78701 (512)7967968
consultant
20830 Parsley, E. Lee (Mr.) Attorney 919 Congress Ave  Ste 455 Austin TX 78701 (512)4780200
68820 Patton, Marissa (Ms.) Texas Farm Bureau null (325)6695688
81098 Peavey, Ross (Mr.) 1122 Colorado St Suite 110 Austin TX 78701 (855)2676456
60695 Peeler Jr., William Robert Managing Partner 502 West 13th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
(Mr.)
20586 Place, Allen (Mr.) Attorney 1122 Colorado-Suite Austin TX 78701 (512)4776424
1910
81240 Place, Shea (Ms.) Law Practice 1122 Colorado St., Austin TX 78701 (254)2231846
Ste. 1910
59916 Posey, C. Jake (Mr.) Attorney/Senior Vice 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)6460828
President of Avenue, Suite 1100

Government Affairs
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14474
65606

13547
70611

14266

68762

70300

60043

59333

55793

20739
57952

61038

38798

43472

81360
80250

81373

81312
20939

57066
21009

39096

12135
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Propes, Jay W. (Mr.)
Redman, Rebecca J. (Ms.)

Rice Jr., Chuck (Mr.)

Richardson, Elise Gamez
(Mrs.)
Rivero, Hector L. (Mr.)

Rocha, Josephine (Ms.)
Rodriguez, Micah Anthony
(Mr.)

Romero, Michelle (Ms.)
Rose, Vera Denise (Ms.)
Ross, Edward Alexander

(Mr.)
Rudd, Jim D. (Mr.)

Sachde, Sara (Ms.)

Saenz, Jonathan M. (Mr.)

506 W. 14th Suite D

PO Box 748

Managing Director
governmental affairs

Lobbyist 909 GARNER AVE
Carriage House 1111 Guadalupe St.
Partners

President - Trade 1402 Nueces
Association

Grassroots and 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400
Legislative Services
Manager

Attorney 919 Congress
Avenue, Suite 800

Association Executive 401 W. 15th

Consultant 100 Congress
Avenue, Suite 1100
Consulting 10067 Circleview Dr.
Lobbyist PO Box 684567
Consultant 919 Congress

Avenue, Suite 800

Attorney, President 900 Congress Suite L115

and Policy Expert

Saitas, Jeffrey Anthony (Mr.) 1122 Colorado Street 1122 Colorado Street Suite 208

Sandlin, Ned Bennett (Mr.)

Schar, Amanda (Mrs.)
Schenck, Dana (Mrs.)

Schroeder, Tyler (Mr.)

Scott, Julie (Mrs.)
Seidlits Jr., Curtis L.

Shankle, Glenn (Mr.)
Shelley, Dan (Mr.)

Shelley Rodriguez, Jennifer
(Mrs.)
Shields, Bradford T. (Mr.)

Suite 208 Austin, TX
78701

Executive Director 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400

Consultant P.O. Box 685075
Global Public Affairs 3255 Bell Flight
Manager Boulevard
Government 375 Airlift Dr.
Operations

Office Manager 502 W. 13th St.
Consultant 816 CONGRESS AVESUITE 370
Lobby 2105 Haas Lane
consultant 305 West 13th Street
attorney P.O. Box 1316
Lobbyist 208 West 14th

Austin

Mail Zone 1111 Fort Worth

AUSTIN
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

AUSTIN

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin
Fort Worth

San Antonio

Austin
AUSTIN

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

TX

TX
TX

TX

TX
TX

TX
TX

TX

TX

78701
76101

78704
78701

78701-1586

78754-5101

78701

78701

78701

78733

78768-4567
78701

78701

78701

78754

78768
76118

78226

78701
78701

78728
78701

78767-1316

78701

(512)7174777
(817)7772104

(512)8040100
(817)7931812

(512)6466401

(512)2317400

(512)4808444
(512)3701367
(512)2352075
(512)9540463

(512)9223509
(512)4808444

(512)4782220

(512)4828575

(512)2317400

(713)9620805
(817)2802489

(210)6007081

(512)3209933
(512)6376020

(512)2517161
(512)4789937

(512)7919925

(512)4132700



Street

56074 Shields II, Brad (Mr.) Government Relations208 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)6581990
68686 Smith, Jacob (Mr.) Consultant 2009 Cleese Drive Austin TX 78741 (409)7915490
53964 Smith, Todd M. (Mr.) Impact Texas 2204 Hazeltine Lane Austin TX 78747 (512)6589699
Communicaions, LLP
68796 Stewart, Clayton K. (Mr.) Texas Medical 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701365
Association
82969 Stratmann, Robert Benjamin Lobbyist 502 W. 13th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3209933
(Mr.)
53484 Sullivan, Raymond C. (Mr.) Government and 919 Congress Austin TX 78701 (512)4810277
public relations Avenue, #1500
consultant
14744 Swan, Shannon Lea (Ms.) Attorney/Lobbyist 1212 Guadalupe Suite G1 Austin TX 78701 (512)2251008
Street
69842 Tanner, Chelsy (Ms.) 504 West 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)7089053
13436 Texas Municipal League The registrant is a 1821 Rutherford Lane Suite 400 Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
non-profit association
of cities.
67347 Thoman, Esme Elisabeth 1108 Lavaca Street  Suite 110-154 Austin TX 78701 (512)6535951
(Ms.)
81212 Thomas, Zindia (Mrs.) Attorney 1821 Rutherford Ln., Austin TX 78754 (512)2317400
Ste. 400
30746 Trabulsi Jr., Richard J. (Mr.) lobbyist 919 Congress Suite 455 Austin TX 78701 (512)4780200
53487 Urrabazo, John P. (Mr.) lobbyist 502 E. 11th Street Suite #420 Austin TX 78701 (512)4745378
37572 Vane, Mark (Mr.) Attorney 1115 San Jacinto Suite 105 Austin TX 78701 (512)6493649
83216 Walker, Becky (Ms.) Government Relations500 Chicon St. Austin TX 78702 (512)4787386
Director
39594 Walker, Kwame (Mr.) McGuireWoods 816 Congress Ave  Ste 940 Austin TX 78701 (512)6174512
Consulting, LLC
50826 Warner, Michael J. (Mr.) P.O. Box 1644 Austin TX 78767 (512)6803407
84639 Weber, Brianna (Ms.) McGuireWoods 816 Congress Ave., Austin TX 78701 (512)6174522
Consulting LLC Ste. 940
81412 Wilhelm, David Joel (Mr.)  Association 401 W. 15th St. Austin TX 78701 (512)3701352
Management
33592 Williams, Ellen (Ms.) Attorney 1122 Colorado Street, Austin TX 78701 (512)9709597
Suite 1803
60032 Wilson, Wendy R. (Ms.) 508 W. 14th Street 508 W. 14th Street Austin TX 78701 (512)4284558

Austin, Texas
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